
Aaron 
Steinke 

aaron@ibiusa.org 1206549805 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative Builders Inc. 

Aaron 
Steinke 

aaronsteinke77@gmail.com 2065498057 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative Builders Inc. 

Aashtuosh 
Kulkarni 

aashutosh.kulkarni@brattonconstruction.co 19713416238 
Bratton 
Construction, 
LLC 

Bratton Construction, LLC 

Raymond 
Symonds 

addictedhunting01@gmail.com 3605086515 SW Craftsmen General contractor 

Green Built 
NW 

Admin@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

asadfaasf afsdafs@gmail.com
000-000-
0000

sdfaadfasd other

Andrey 
Sabadash 

agci77@gmail.com 12532212929 
Aurora General 
Contractors Inc 

Aurora General Contractors 
Inc 

Alan Jack alan@totalbidestimating.com
404-448-
1623

Total Bid 
Estimating 

Construction 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

Alied405@gmail.com 2532612747 Allied roofing Contruction

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 Allied Roofing Installation
Services LLC 

Exterior Renovations at Cascadian Apartments
Contract #DW2400631

Plan Holders List as of 03/01/24



Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Amanda 
Hunt 

amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Andrew 
Havranek 

andrew@rppaintingdw.com 2536200667 
RP Painting & 
Drywall 

Painting and Drywall 

GIOVANNI 
AZAEL 

AREGIOCONSTRUCTIONLLC@GMAIL.COM 4256868588 
AREGIO 
CONSTRUCTION 
LLC 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

Santiago 
Angel 

Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com 2068227247 
A&S Complete 
Coating LLC 

paint coating/ General 
contractor 

Austin Siegel austin@paintwa.com 13606895772 
Quality Coating 
Enterprises 

Quality Coating Enterprises 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction LLC 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 
mattila painting, 
inc 

mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Jea Arsenio bids@jacobelect.com 2065294433 
Jacob Electric 
LLC 

Jacob Electric LLC 

Matt Vernon bids@kasselandassociates.com 4258280236 
Kassel & 
Associates, Inc. 

Kassel & Associates, Inc. 

Rob 
Vreugdenhil 

bids@oakhillsbuilds.com 2532182288 
Oak Hills 
Construction 

GC 

William K 
Hogue 

Bill@signatureroofservice.com 12536536052 
Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Signature Roof Service LLC 

William 
Hogue 

Billhogue0953@gmail.com 2536536052 Signature Roof 
Service 

Roofing 



Brian Ager brian@grrdemo.com 206 550 2843 GR&R Select Demolition 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com
503-650-
0148 

Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Rob bsmith.gcs@msn.com 2063961560 
Global 
Construction 
Solutions Inc. 

General Contractor 

Burak 
Sariyildiz 

buraksariyildiz44@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Chris 
Crawford 

c.crawford@jimmysroofing.com 4252751275 Jimmys Roofing Roofing 

Burak 
Sariyildiz 

casabellallc18@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Trevor 
Denney 

Cdenneyconstruction@outlook.com 2535695797 
Calli D 
Construction 

Calli D Construction 

Chad 
Schrader 

chad@ssmetalnw.com
253-472-
4461 

S&S Metal 
Fabrication 

Metal Fabrication 

Chris 
Cameron 

chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 
Olympic 
Roofing, LLC 

Olympic Roofing, LLC 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 
construct 
connect 

construct connect 

Ericka Seaton customerservice@mearsroofs.com 2532362136 Mears Roofing Mears Roofing 

Daniel 
Auelua 

daniela@top-rung.com 2538931101 
Top Rung 
Construction 

Top Rung Construction 

Daniel H. 
Choi 

danielc@goodnewsgroups.com 2532673660 
Good News 
Group Inc 

Renovation Company 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 



Davaadorj 
Damdinsuren 

davaa19@gmail.com 4256152999 Builder Gorilla 
LLC 

Builder Gorilla LLC 

Davaadorj 
Damdinsuren 

dave-425@outlook.com 4256152999 
Builder Gorilla 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 
Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Innovative Builders Inc 

doge Dodge.docs@construction.com 5136663554 Dodge Dodge 

dodge dodgedocs@construction.com 7824833620 dodgedocs construction 

donald donald@santosconst.com 206.483.6437 
Santos 
Construction 

Cladding Construction 

duane klinge duaneklinge@hotmail.com 2067932394 Klinge GC 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West Contracting, 
Co. 

Edmond edmond@themodernpainting.com 2063907956 
Modern Painting 
Group 

Painting 

DAMON 
SHELTON 

ELEMENTSMARTROOFING@GMAIL.COM 4259683000 
Element Smart 
Roofing 

Roofing 

ryan 
peterson 

estimating@hotmixpavers.com 2063240106 
hotmix pavers 
inc 

paving 

Fabian 
Quiroga 

fabian@greenbuiltnw.com
206 274-
9226 

Green Built NW GC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 



Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet government bids 

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby GC 

Ashley 
Stallworth 

info@biofiberindustries.com
(206) 697-
7831

Bio Fiber 
Industries 

Speciality Trades, 
Manufacturing, Distribution 

Albert Eli info@caestimatingsolutions.com
209-566-
2455

CA Estimating 
Solutions 

Consultant 

Albert Eli info@cpcestimatinghouse.com
209-924-
4826

CPC Estimating 
House 

Consultant 

edgar info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
puget sound 
general 
construction 

construction 

James 
Audrey 

james.audrey@mulehide.com 6088023347 
Mule Hide 
Products 

Mule Hide Products 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

Jay Dallum Jdbuildco@gmail.com 3608527975 
DallumBuildCo, 
LLC 

DallumBuildCo, LLC 

Jeff Hughes jeff@wood-solution.com
206-681-
8027

Wood Solutions GC 

Jennifer 
Hudson 

jen@olympicroofingllc.com 2538785311 Olympic Roofing Roofing 

Jerry jerry@forzaconstructiongroup.com 2064847323 
Forza 
Construction 
Group 

Construction 

JAMES V 
KING 

jk2189@earthlink.net 2535696583 
mobile 
fabrication 
services llc 

mobile fabrication services 
llc 

Jill Marlatt jmarlatt@behr.com 14257619077 
BEHR/KILZ 
Paints & Primers 

BEHR/KILZ Paints & Primers 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 



JOHN 
TOMANDL 

john@pnwconstruction.com 4257669020 PNW 
Construction & 
Design llc 

General Contractor 

John Coy johncoy@cdkconstruction.com 4257888441 
CDK 
Construction 
Services, Inc. 

CDK Construction Services, 
Inc. 

Joshua 
Purefoy 

joshp@exxelpacific.com 3608151960 Exxel Pacific General Contractor 

Jim Seitz jseitz@petrainc.net 4253964510 Petra Inc. General Contractor 

Kalwinder s 
brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K A general 
construction 

GC 

Viktar 
Kamoska 

kamoskacompany@gmail.com 2533649526 
Kamoska 
Company LLC 

General construction 

Kim Anh 
Tran-Dinh 

katrandinh@smrarchitects.com 2063162699 SMR Architects Architects 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC General Contractor 

Kelly Bryant kebryant@convoy-supply.com 2064858219 
Convoy Supply 
Construction 
Materials 

Convoy Supply Construction 
Materials 

Ken Britton ken.britton@siga.swiss
206-825-
1287

SIGA 
Air/weather/vapor barrier 
manufacturer 

Kris 
Kaitanjian 

kkaitanjian@petrainc.net 2083234500 Petra, Inc. General Contractor 

Kelly kuliu@seattlehousing.org 2066153379 
Seattle Housing 
Authority 

PHA 

Peni Helu leosopeni@gmail.com 2532236694 
Islander 
contractor 

construction 

Liana 
Spinner 

lianas@brattonconstruction.co 5032810226 
Bratton 
Construction, 
LLC 

General and Specialty 
Contractors 



Maria 
THurman 

maria.thurman@constructconnect.com 5134585940 Construct 
Connect 

Construct Connect 

Maritza 
Peralez 

maritza@greenbuiltnw.com
206-274-
9226

Green Built NW GC 

Mark Ottele mark.ottele@gcinc.com 4257541803 
Granite 
Construction 
Company 

Contractor 

Mark 
Snorteland 

mark@domconstruction.com
253-569-
1877

DOM 
Construction 

Building Envelope 

Mackenzie 
Henderson 

masterworkroofing@msn.com 3607883168 
Masterwork 
Roofing, Inc. 

Roofing contractor 

Matt Stewart matt@ibiusa.org 2065100125 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative Builders Inc. 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 14253297070 
PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

PrimeCom USA LLC 

Mike Schultis mike@ssiconstructionnw.com 12064225758 SSI Construction General Contractor 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Neil Burton neil.burton@deacon.com 2062935443 
Deacon - 
Washington 

Deacon - Washington 

Alex Kosiuga nwpremierfence@gmail.com 2532927059 
Northwest 
Premier Fence 

Fencing company 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing Installation 
Services LLC 

Brandon Office@greatnwfinishes.com 3607012105 Greatnwfinishes General contractor 

Olivia Diaz Olivia.Diaz@ppg.com
210-419-
0752

PPG paint manufacturer

Sergey David 
Zhevlakov 

paintprosnw@gmail.com 4253463446 Paint Pros NW 
Paint and Coating 
application 



Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 2068173356 American 
Interiors Inc 

Supplier 

Pedro E. 
Aguilar 

pedro@amconstructionus.com 4252902727 
AM Construction 
Group 

Construction GC 
Renovations 

Pete Almond PETE.ALMOND@ALMONDSEARCH.COM 2535762102 

Pete Almond 
Development & 
Construction 
LLC 

Pete Almond Development 
& Construction LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 
DJC Project 
Center 

DJC Project Center 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan center 

Justin Wayne 
Clark 

precisionwindowaz@yahoo.com 19287502931 
Precision 
Window & Door 
LLC 

Precision Window & Door 
LLC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder 
Exchange of 
Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure Inc 

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 
Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Rhino Linings of Auburn 

Richard 
Zieske 

rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 14255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Puget Sound Construction 
Partners 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ron Werre ron@stetzconstruction.com
253-405-
3930

Stetz 
Construction 

Stetz Construction 

Ronald Auld ron@synergyi.com 2065100139 Synergy Inc. Synergy Inc. 



ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 12069313555 
PINEDOS 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

PINEDOS CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Arthur 
Shchukin 

sales@evodesigninc.com 3609528768 
EvoDesign 
Enterprises LLC 

EvoDesign Enterprises LLC 

Samuel 
Townsend 

sam@readygowindows.com
509-851-
1917

Ready Go 
Windows 

Windows & Siding 

Scott Siebold scott@vitalbarrierservices.com
206-503-
0507

Vital Barrier 
Services llc 

Specialty Contractor - 
Division 7 - 
Firestop/Insulation/Weather 
barriers 

Sharon Y. 
Maxwell 

Sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co 19712252835 
BRATTON 
CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC 

BRATTON CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC 

camilo sidingdesign@gmail.com 4255232545 
C&A Contractor 
inc 

General contractor 

Sierra sierra@integritysurety.com 2083703668 Integrity Surety Surety Broker 

S A Sophie@greenbuiltnw.com 2069402640 GBNW 

eric jhonson sourcemanagement@napc.me fdadsgsdg DsFSG sFDGSDFG

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 
Accord 
Contractors 

Accord Contractors 

Svea Erickson svea@plancenternw.com 5036500148 
Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai Construction,LLC 

Tara Casteel tara@sheldrupglass.com 2066174221 
Sheldrup 
Building 
Services, Co. 

Sheldrup Building Services, 
Co. 



sivakumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 03474801475 visualinfomedia visualinfomedia 

Vasi tekmenzhi92@icloud.com 2536864939 Tek Construction GC 

AMANDA 
WALLIS 

THEJOSHUATREECORP@GMAIL.COM 2536270175 
The Joshua Tree 
Corp. 

The Joshua Tree Corp. 

Thomas 
Goble 

thomas@forzaconstructiongroup.com 425.736.7860 
Forza 
Construction 
Group 

Construction 

Thorn Martin thorn.martin@chinookroofing.com 2535004386 Chinook BES Building Envelope Services 

Tim 
Shuparskiy 

tim@nsbmseattle.com
206-475-
2859

new standard 
building 
materials 

Material Supplier 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Travis Young travis@trucolorscontracting.net 2533619194 
Tru Colors 
Contracting 

General Contractor 

Wade Bowrn Trinityrande@gmail.com
253-227-
8617

Trinity Remodel 
and Excavating 
LLC 

General contractor 

Ty Candler ty@canberlandscaping.com 2064915442 
Canber 
Landscaping 

Canber Landscaping 

Chris Herbert valhallaroofingsolutions@gmail.com 206.743.7496 
Valhalla Roofing 
Solutions 

Commercial Roofing 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge Research & 
consulting 

Docs dodge william_fleming@mcgraw-hill.com 8777849556 Dodge Dodge 

Austin Taylor ziva.ataylor@gmail.com 2085822945 Ziva Enterprises 
Inc. 

General Contractor 




